/S

A Cheiton Group Company

CAPABILITY LIST

NOTE: This list is printed & issued monthly. For a more up-to-date listing consult our web site www.airsatori.com/repair/default.asp

Part Number Manufacturer Description Entered Capability List
1046GT2102AY Holmberg BOOM MICROPHONE/HANDSET ASSY 02-01-2002
1046GT2102F Holmberg BOOM MICROPHONE/HANDSET ASSY 26-03-2002
1046GT2102G Holmberg BOOM MICROPHONE/HANDSET ASSY 26-03-2002
1046GT2162AY Team BOOM MICROPHONE/HANDSET ASSY 07-08-2003
291-10 Air Precision NAVIGATION LIGHT 02-01-2002
291-21 Air Precision NAVIGATION LIGHT 02-01-2002
291-31 Air Precision NAVIGATION LIGHT 02-01-2002
292-12 Air Precision STROBE LIGHT & STROBE LIGHT POWER SUPPLY  02-01-2002
292-13 Air Precision STROBE LIGHT & STROBE LIGHT POWER SUPPLY  02-01-2002
292-22 Air Precision STROBE LIGHT & STROBE LIGHT POWER SUPPLY  02-01-2002
292-23 Air Precision STROBE LIGHT & STROBE LIGHT POWER SUPPLY  02-01-2002
292-24 Air Precision STROBE LIGHT & STROBE LIGHT POWER SUPPLY  02-01-2002
292-25 Air Precision STROBE LIGHT POWER SUPPLY 02-01-2002
49380 Thales Avionics TOTAL PRESSURE PROBE 20-02-2003
528-20 Air Precision NAVIGATION LIGHT 02-01-2002
528-30 Air Precision NAVIGATION LIGHT 02-01-2002
528-70 Air Precision NAVIGATION LIGHT 02-01-2002
528-80 Air Precision NAVIGATION LIGHT 02-01-2002
529-20 Air Precision NAVIGATION LIGHT 02-01-2002
529-30 Air Precision NAVIGATION LIGHT 02-01-2002
529-70 Air Precision NAVIGATION LIGHT 02-01-2002
529-80 Air Precision NAVIGATION LIGHT 02-01-2002
750720 Holmberg HANDSET CRADDLE 02-01-2002
750722 Holmberg HANDSET CRADDLE 02-01-2002
750724 Holmberg HANDSET CRADDLE 02-01-2002
8431GT2115AY Holmberg BOOM MICROPHONE/HANDSET ASSY 02-01-2002
89-01-07000 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07002 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07010 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07020 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07030 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07031 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07032 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07040 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07041 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07042 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07050 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07051 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07052 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07061 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07062 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07063 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07071 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07072 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07073 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07081 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07091 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07092 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07093 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07101 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07112 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07121 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07122 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-07123 Holmberg HANDSET 02-01-2002
89-01-08524-16 Holmberg HANDSET 20-06-2002



89-01-09369-16
89-01-09370-16
89-01-09372-16
89-01-09600-16
89-01-09601-16
89-01-09667-16
89-01-09749-18
89-01-09868-16
903-1342
91-08-06110-14
91-08-06120-14
91-08-06144-14
91-08-06413-14
98-01-07900
98-01-07901
98-01-07902
98-01-07903
98-01-07905
98-01-08525-17
98-01-09373-17
98-01-09374-17
98-01-09377-17
98-01-09599-17
98-01-09602-17
98-01-09750-18
ACP2531
ACP2531AB01
ACP2531AB04
ACP2531AC01
ACP2531AD01
ACP2531AEO1
ACP2531AF01
ACP2788AA02
ACP2788AB04
ACP2788AB05
ACP2788AC01
ACP2788AF01
AD1611A
AH2542
AH2542AB02

AH2542AD02,AD03

AH2542AE01
AH2542AE02
AH2542AK01
AH2542AL01
AH2542AL02
AH2542AN01
AH2542AN02
AH2542AT02
AH2542B

AH2542BA01
AH2542BA02
AH2542BA03
AH2542C

AH2542CA01
AH2542CA02
AH2542CB01
AH2542D

AK2542CLO1
AK2542CL02
AK2542CL03

Holmberg
Holmberg
Holmberg
Holmberg
Holmberg
Holmberg
Holmberg
Holmberg
Team
Holmberg
Holmberg
Holmberg
Holmberg
Holmberg
Holmberg
Holmberg
Holmberg
Holmberg
Holmberg
Holmberg
Holmberg
Holmberg
Holmberg
Holmberg
Holmberg
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

HANDSET

HANDSET

HANDSET

HANDSET

HANDSET

HANDSET

HANDSET

HANDSET

Hand microphone

BOOM MICROPHONE/HANDSET ASSY
BOOM MICROPHONE/HANDSET ASSY
BOOM MICROPHONE/HANDSET ASSY
BOOM MICROPHONE/HANDSET ASSY
HANDSET CRADDLE

BOOM MICROPHONE/HANDSET ASSY
BOOM MICROPHONE/HANDSET ASSY
BOOM MICROPHONE/HANDSET ASSY
BOOM MICROPHONE/HANDSET ASSY
SUPPORT BRACKET

SUPPORT BRACKET

SUPPORT BRACKET

SUPPORT BRACKET

SUPPORT BRACKET

SUPPORT BRACKET

HANDSET

AUDIO CONTROL PANEL

AUDIO CONTROL PANEL

AUDIO CONTROL PANEL

AUDIO CONTROL PANEL

AUDIO CONTROL PANEL

AUDIO CONTROL PANEL

AUDIO CONTROL PANEL

AUDIO CONTROL PANEL

AUDIO CONTROL PANEL

AUDIO CONTROL PANEL

AUDIO CONTROL PANEL

AUDIO CONTROL PANEL

Intercom system

ATTENDANT HANDSET

ATTENDANT HANDSET

HANDSET

ATTENDANT HANDSET

ATTENDANT HANDSET

ATTENDANT HANDSET

ATTENDANT HANDSET

ATTENDANT HANDSET

ATTENDANT HANDSET

ATTENDANT HANDSET

ATTENDANT HANDSET

ATTENDANT HANDSET

ATTENDANT HANDSET

ATTENDANT HANDSET

ATTENDANT HANDSET

HANDSET SUPPORT

ATTENDANT HANDSET

ATTENDANT HANDSET

ATTENDANT HANDSET

HANDSET

ATTENDANT KEYBOARD
ATTENDANT KEYBOARD
ATTENDANT KEYBOARD

20-06-2002
20-06-2002
20-06-2002
20-06-2002
20-06-2002
20-06-2002

20-06-2002
07-08-2003
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
26-03-2002
20-06-2002
20-06-2002
20-06-2002
20-06-2002
20-06-2002
20-06-2002

02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
25-03-2003
02-01-2002
02-01-2002

02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002



AM228

AM229
AMU2790BA02
AMU2790BA03
AMU2790BA04
AMU2790BB03
AMU2790BB04
AMU2790BB05
AMU2790BB06
AMU2790CA02
AMU2790CA03
AMU2790CA04
AMU2790CB03
AMU2790CB04
AMU2790CB05
AMU2790CB06
AMU2790DA02
AMU2790DA03
AMU2790DA04
AMU2790DB03
AMU2790DB04
AMU2790DB05
AMU2790DB06
AMU2790EAQ02
AMU2790EAOQ3
AMU2790EA04
AMU2790EBO3
AMU2790EB0O4
AMU2790EBO5
AMU2790EBO6
AMU3514BA03
AMU3514BS01
AMU3514CA03
AMU3514CS01
AMU3514DA03
AMU3514DS01
AMU3514EAQ03
AMU3514ES01
AMU4031LA110101
AMU4031LB110101
AMU4031SA110101
AMU4031SB110101
AP2034C
AP71231101
AP71232101
AP71233101
APE2650
APE2652
APE4190-030
APE4190-032
APES5100
APES5100-1
APES5200
BA1606A
BA1793A
BA1793B
BA1793C
BA1816B
BA1816C
BA1816D
BA1920EF

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Air Precision
Air Precision
Air Precision
Air Precision
Air Precision
Air Precision
Air Precision
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

CONTROL PANEL

CONTROL PANEL

AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT
AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT

PUBLIC-ADDRESS AMPLIFIER

SSCVR

SSCVR

SSCVR

ELECTRONIC CLOCK
ELECTRONIC CLOCK
ELECTRONIC CLOCK
ELECTRONIC CLOCK
ELECTRONIC CLOCK
ELECTRONIC CLOCK
ELECTRONIC CLOCK
Intercom system
AUXILIARY BOX
AUXILIARY BOX
AUXILIARY BOX
AUXILIARY BOX
AUXILIARY BOX
AUXILIARY BOX
AUXILIARY UNIT

02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
18-11-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
18-11-2002
02-01-2002
18-11-2002

02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-12-2003
02-12-2003
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-12-2003

02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002



BA1920ES
BA1920GF
BA1920GS
BA1920HF
BA1920HS
BC2065AEO01
BC2065B
BC2065C
BC2065D
BJ1288
BJ1607
BJ1977A
BJ1977B
BJ1977C
BJ1977D
BJ225
BJ2620A
BJ2620AA02
BJ2620AA03
BMAS3603AA01
BP2506A41
BP2506A42
BP2506A43
BP2938AA01
BP2938AA02
BP2938AA03
BR1660A
BR1660APO1
BR1660B
BR1660C
BR1660D
BR1660F
BR1660H
BR1660J
BR1660K
BR1660L
CAU2533
CAU2533AA03
CAU2533AB02
CAU2533AB03
CAU2533AC 01
CAU2583
CAU2583AA03
CAU2583AB02
CAU2583AB03
CAU2583AC 01
CAU3932AD03
CAU3932AE04
CDU3933AB03
CDU3933AC04
CDU3933AD04amdtA
CDU3933AD04amdtAB
CDU3933AD04amdtABC
CDU3933AD04amdtAC
CDU3933AE04
CL2463A10B
CP1208
CP1247
CP1285
CP1302B
CP1302C

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

AUXILIARY UNIT

AUXILIARY UNIT

AUXILIARY UNIT

AUXILIARY UNIT

AUXILIARY UNIT

CONTROL BOX

CONTROL BOX

CONTROL BOX

CONTROL BOX

CONTROL PANEL

Intercom system

JUNCTION BOX

JUNCTION BOX

JUNCTION BOX

JUNCTION BOX

CONTROL PANEL

JUNCTION BOX

JUNCTION BOX

JUNCTION BOX

AUDIO MIXER UNIT

SWITCH, PUSH

SWITCH, PUSH

SWITCH, PUSH

PUSH BUTTON

PUSH BUTTON

PUSH BUTTON

JACK PANEL

JACK PANEL

JACK PANEL

JACK PANEL

JACK PANEL

JACK PANEL

JACK PANEL

JACK PANEL

JACK PANEL

JACK PANEL

REMOTE CONTROL AUDIO UNIT
REMOTE CONTROL AUDIO UNIT
REMOTE CONTROL AUDIO UNIT
REMOTE CONTROL AUDIO UNIT
REMOTE CONTROL AUDIO UNIT
REMOTE CONTROL AUDIO UNIT
REMOTE CONTROL AUDIO UNIT
REMOTE CONTROL AUDIO UNIT
REMOTE CONTROL AUDIO UNIT
REMOTE CONTROL AUDIO UNIT
REMOTE CONTROL AUDIO UNIT
REMOTE CONTROL AUDIO UNIT
CONTROL DISPLAY UNIT
CONTROL DISPLAY UNIT
CONTROL DISPLAY UNIT
CONTROL DISPLAY UNIT
CONTROL DISPLAY UNIT
CONTROL DISPLAY UNIT
CONTROL DISPLAY UNIT
SWITCH, SLIDE

AUDIO CONTROL PANEL

AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
CONTROL PANEL

AUDIO CONTROL PANEL

AUDIO CONTROL PANEL

02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002

02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002

02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
10-01-2003
10-01-2003
10-01-2003
10-01-2003
10-06-2003
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002

02-01-2002
02-01-2002



CP1302D
CP1302E
CP1302F
CP1339A
CP1339B
CP1339C
CP1600A
CP1600AA
CP1600B
CP1600BA
CP1600C
CP1600D
CP1600E
CP1600EA
CP1600G
CP1600H+A6G9
CP1600HA
CP1600JA
CP1600LA01
CP1605A
CP1766 J
CP1766A
CP1766B
CP1766C
CP1766D
CP1766E
CP1766G
CP1766H
CP1766K
CP1976A1
CP1976A2
CP1976AA01
CP1976AA02
CP1976AA03
CP1976B1
CP1976B2
CP1976C
CP1976DA02
CP1976EA01
CP2020A
CP2020B
CP2020C
CP2020D
CP2020E
CP2020F
CP2020G
CP2321A
CP2321B
CP2367A
CP2367AA
CP2367B
CP2367BA
CP2367C
CP2367CA
CP2367D
CP2367DA
CP2367E
CP2367EA
CP2367F
CP2367FA
CP2367G

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
Intercom system

AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
CONTROL PANEL
CONTROL PANEL
CONTROL PANEL
CONTROL PANEL
CONTROL PANEL
CONTROL PANEL
CONTROL PANEL
CONTROL PANEL
CONTROL PANEL
CONTROL PANEL
CONTROL PANEL
CONTROL PANEL
CONTROL PANEL
CONTROL PANEL
CONTROL PANEL
CONTROL PANEL
CONTROL PANEL
CONTROL PANEL
CONTROL PANEL

MIXER UNIT

MIXER UNIT

MIXER UNIT

MIXER UNIT

MIXER UNIT

MIXER UNIT

MIXER UNIT

MIXER UNIT

MIXER UNIT

MIXER UNIT

MIXER UNIT

MIXER UNIT

MIXER UNIT

02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002

02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
03-09-2003
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002

02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002



CP2367GA
CP2367H
CP2367HA
CP2367I
CP23671A
CP2367J
CP2367JA
CP2367K01
CP2367K02
CP2367K03
CP2367K04
CP2367L01
CP2367M01
CP2425A
CP2425B
CP2425CA
CP2425CB
CP2425E
CP2425F
CP2425H
CP2425SB
CP2425SC
CP2425SD
CP2426B
CP2426C
CP2426CA
CP2426CB
CP2426CC
CP2426D
CP2426DA
CP2426DB
CP2426E
CP2426EA
CP2426EB
CP2426F
CP2426FA
CP2426FB
CP2426G
CP2426GA
CP2426GB
CP2426H
CP2426HA
CP2426HB
CP2426J
CP2618A
CP2618AA02
CP2618AA03
CP2618AA05
CP2618BA03
CP2618CA03
CP3938AA02
DDT1/P1291
DDT1/P1291
DDT1/P1377
DR80CS1056
EA1571ACO01
EA1571B
EIA1533A
EIA1533B
EIA1533C
EIA1533E

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Lem

Team
Lem

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

MIXER UNIT

MIXER UNIT

MIXER UNIT

MIXER UNIT

MIXER UNIT

MIXER UNIT

MIXER UNIT

MIXER UNIT

MIXER UNIT

MIXER UNIT

MIXER UNIT

MIXER UNIT

MIXER UNIT

AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
AUDIO CONTROL PANEL

MICROPHONE FOR TELECOM.
MICROPHONE FOR TELECOM.
MICROPHONE FOR TELECOM.

HEADSET

INTERPHONE AMPLIFIER
INTERPHONE AMPLIFIER
JUNCTION & AMPLIFIER
JUNCTION & AMPLIFIER
JUNCTION & AMPLIFIER
AMPLIFIER UNIT

02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
07-08-2003
07-08-2003
07-08-2003
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
03-09-2002
03-09-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002



ELT90A2560000000
ELT90A2560010000
ELT91A2560000000
ELT96A2560000000
ELT97A2560000000
GMT4150
GMT4150-1
GMT4190-011/020/012
GMT4200
HA2542AR01
HA2542AR02
HA2542AR03
HA2542AR04
HP2582
HP2582AA01
HP2584
HP3520AA01
HP3520AC01
JP2551
JP2551AC01
JP2551B

JP2579

JP2579B
JP3934AA01
JP3934AA02
JP3935AA01
JP3935AA02

KR116

LT2580
M83/P1801A
M83/P1801APL68
PA2532
PA2532AB01
PA4028AA01
PA4028AB01
PAS3921AB01
PAS3921AB02
PAS3921AB03
RCB3546AB01
RCB3546AC01
RCB3772AA01
RCB3772AB01
SC1837B

SC1838A

SC2253A
SC2253AD01
SC2539A
SC2539AC01
SC25398B
SL3924AA01
TL1373B

Air Precision
Air Precision
Air Precision
Air Precision
Air Precision
Air Precision
Air Precision
Air Precision
Air Precision
Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Lem

Lem

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

EMERGENCY LOCATOR TRANSMITTER
EMERGENCY LOCATOR TRANSMITTER
EMERGENCY LOCATOR TRANSMITTER
EMERGENCY LOCATOR TRANSMITTER
EMERGENCY LOCATOR TRANSMITTER
ELECTRONIC CLOCK

ELECTRONIC CLOCK

ELECTRONIC CLOCK

ELECTRONIC CLOCK

HANDSET

HANDSET

HANDSET

HANDSET

CABIN LOUDSPEAKER

CABIN LOUDSPEAKER

COCKPIT LOUDSPEAKER

CABIN LOUDSPEAKER

CABIN LOUDSPEAKER

JACK PANEL

BOOM & HANDSET JACK PANEL

JACK PANEL

HAND MICROPHONE JACK PANEL
HAND MICROPHONE

JACK PANEL

JACK PANEL

JACK PANEL

JACK PANEL

CONTROL PANEL

LINE TRANSFORMER

HAND MICROPHONE

HAND MICROPHONE

PASSENGER ADDRESS AMPLIFIER
PASSENGER ADDRESS AMPLIFIER
PASSENGER ADDRESS AMPLIFIER
PASSENGER ADDRESS AMPLIFIER
DIGITAL PASSENGER ANNOUNCEMENT SYSTEM
DIGITAL PASSENGER ANNOUNCEMENT SYSTEM
DIGITAL PASSENGER ANNOUNCEMENT SYSTEM
CVR CONTROL UNIT

CVR CONTROL UNIT

CVR CONTROL UNIT

CVR CONTROL UNIT

SELCAL

SELCAL

SELCAL

SELCAL

SELCAL

SELCAL

SELCAL

AIRBORNE SELECTIVE CALLING UNIT
LINE TRANSFORMER

02-01-2002
02-01-2002

02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
07-08-2003
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
18-11-2002
02-01-2002

02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
02-01-2002
07-02-2002



